TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 59
MODEL 9815/9850 Base Frames and Hardware

156 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 59 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 017545 BASE ASSEMBLY ...etiotieiieeteicieesteie e e eeceseraseststesaesaess e aesasssessestansesesaaretansearnestnsrnbeasnsansnseas 1
2 101913 SCREW -8et, 172-20 X 2.000 ... tteceeenreese s eeeaeama e e sese s e et e s s sas e e eaaassreanesennnrmnnrss 2
3 021095 N T c 2020 ittt rer s et et e s e seraansre s sete s be s s bassabtare s e e maesmraberntsnsnaasasnsnsesnsesnsnnnein 2
4 054402 STRIKE ..ovvieeeeeeiiitieriersreeetresseseeseessseetssessmeaaasseseassessasssastaessassaasasasesssesssasssesssesnsassssantesessessmenresatas 2
5 111070 SCREW = /428 X THB oottt e ree e et et seseme s e s eeesmn s 4
6 017722 BRACKET = SUPPOMt  COVEI .c.eiiiieceecrereeeteenee e e ese s e stess e s s s e e ennseennsasssasnsenseesesnneenna 4
7 017542 GLIDER .ottt e ettt et ettt e eate et et m e e et aesaessesresasasesenas e sma s srnsasessern S essenbennnsn st menenresbanternenr et 3
8 001845 NUT - 3/8-24 ...ttt e et e sttt e e esbente et aeesbe s e s e sbensessmaeaseeesessseteneensesnssneen 3
13 017147 PLATE ASSEMBLY - 0.8 oottt ettt et ne st bt e e et as e sansestassmeeene e asnsbesmrertensennes 1
13 017768 PLATE ASSEMBLY - N.O.S. et e st e et s e ae et tesmn e st e esnanesaseseaeenen e 1
14 111054 SCREW = 8-32 X 38 ..ot ieee e eete s meesatestemee s tes e b e esseereae e tetesseenbensesasesesasssmmssesaemteenseeseannes 2
16 014808 NUT = 10-32 ceeierierreierrereerieteeesessaeenisisasessesaaossassenssenssanssesasassrasesssre tssensnssortasesssassenesessssssnsasesens 2
16 014187 SCREW = 4-B0 X 5/B ...ttt et en e tesaasaems s eta e eseen s ssaessseseenbeseeesesemsmnsenrnseeesessenenes 2
17 014811 NUT = 8e32 ceeeiciiiceee e ettt e e e ee s e s e e s e eeeen seesesbesaasn s s e s e aseesemasmstn sanseatmsinsseassesennnseennanenanena 2
18 017775 BRACKET .. .ooiicteercireeetasiaetseeetrscareaeseesee s naeenseaseesassassasmsasesassssensanbasssse aeneessmsnnesantsesnsasansesesmssasesian 1
19 195913 INSULATOR ...t ceetrrreeterecntaeseesstabesses s ssaserasesssasssannssbaessansansesnssessnssmmesnsssasnssrnsetensssasesaeies 2
20 017760 SWITCH - 125V, JJAMP. .ot e et eea e s e st sbaesa e e e st e st e et s seemsn s e sssasmssnrennsenseaen 1
21 100678 SCREW - 4-80 X 5/8 ....ooieeeeeeieceetertcc e s ctre s teesetes et s e s esees e essaesesemtsssnensmeessseantensesassemsesssaten 2
22 190555 NUT PLATE .t e ettt s e e s e e e eseaaesee e s e e besbsenseast s taeseen sansenessesnanbesensenseesinssssnesnias 1
23 251520 BUSHING = NYION ....coeieieteeeer e et aeree et eas st e aeresessessassasteseass s bnesserensesensessnrstesmeneaneesennas 1
24 252841 CLAMP = CaBI@... .ottt ettt eas e et s et e e e et essessstsnsesasasssessrossaenaesesssensoanesenennenens 1
25 100347 SCREW = B-32 X B/B it te st esae e st eee s et e aee e et e v e nanseeamemseresmentoneenenn 2
26 014812 NUT = 8732 e ceieere e e e e e et e e s s ae et aseesasssans et e e eans e senssssmtamsnnenors santensesmsesennseteneesneire 2
27 111073 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 5/8 ...t eertcciiteeseas e sis s scesssstesesessstens s seee st seresnsssrssne e seeneensosonnesasessanen 8
28 400613 BRACKET ASSEMBLY = SUPPOM, COVEN ...ttt e et e ea e eassataeemeeaeeeseean 2
29 400641 GASKET ....iiieeeieeatrnerneeersitssessaessesssssesasse e s aasnssassssassretssssatnessestontas snsasseesseeseansssnsesesmsesssssnssees 2

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 157





